
KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM
Time Table for B. Tech  (II/IV Sem - Reg) Examinations - April, 2019

Subject Code Subject TitleExamination 
Date and Day

Examination Time: 10-00 AM

Branch : CSE/ECE

BTE20117 Environmental Studies16-04-2019 Tuesday

BTE20217 Engineering Mathematics II18-04-2019 Thursday

BTE20317 Engineering Physics22-04-2019 Monday

BTE20417 Circuit Theory24-04-2019 Wednesday

BTE20517 Data Structures and Algorithms26-04-2019 Friday

BTE20617 Digital Electronics29-04-2019 Monday

Branch : Computer Science and Engineering/Electronics and Communication Engineering

CS/EC40117 Probability & Statistics15-04-2019 Monday

Branch : Computer Science and Engineering

CS40217 Formal Languages and Automata Theory17-04-2019 Wednesday

CS40317 Microprocessors & Interfacing20-04-2019 Saturday

CS40417 Operating Systems23-04-2019 Tuesday

CS40517 Object Oriented Programming25-04-2019 Thursday

CS40617 Engineering Drawing27-04-2019 Saturday

Branch : Electronics and Communication Engineering

EC40217 Pulse and Digital Wave shaping17-04-2019 Wednesday

EC40317 Control Systems20-04-2019 Saturday

EC40417 Electromagnetic waves and transmission lines23-04-2019 Tuesday

EC40517 Analog Communications25-04-2019 Thursday

EC40617 Computer Organization27-04-2019 Saturday

(BY ORDER)
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